
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
TR-2024-
00681

07/18/
2024

ADHIKARI, 
PRAVAT  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ADHIKARI, 
PRAVAT

IMPROPER PASSING OF 
STATIONARY EMERGENCY 
VEHICLE (TR) - ST GUILTY 
PLEA

Kay
CM-2024-
00296

07/18/
2024

BLACKWELL, MICHAEL 
DEAN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BLACKWELL, MICHAEL DEAN

DUI (NPD) (MIS)

Kay
PO-2024-
00086

07/18/
2024

BROWN, BAYLEE 
BREANN  Plaintiff

BROWN, BAYLEE BREANN vs. LOOPER,
DERRICK SEAN

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay
CS-2024-
00403

07/18/
2024

BURNHAM, 
CORBIN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD 
OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN 
OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. BURNHAM, 
CORBIN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
TR-2024-
00684

07/18/
2024

COLLINGSWORTH, 
GARCY  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
COLLINGSWORTH, GARCY

PERSON UNDER 21 IN 
POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL IN 
PUBLIC PLACE

Kay
TR-2024-
00685

07/18/
2024

COLQUHOUN, 
DELANEY  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
COLQUHOUN, DELANEY

PERSON UNDER 21 IN 
POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL IN 
PUBLIC PLACE

Kay
CJ-2024-
00140

07/18/
2024

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION  Plaintiff

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION 
vs. ROBERT, RICHARD

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
TR-2024-
00686

07/18/
2024

ELLIOTT, 
JONATHAN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ELLIOTT, 
JONATHAN

PERSON UNDER 21 IN 
POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL IN 
PUBLIC PLACE

Kay
CF-2024-
00372

07/18/
2024

FREDRICK, SHANE 
LYLE  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FREDRICK, 
SHANE LYLE

CONSPIRACY (FEL)

Kay
CS-2024-
00405

07/18/
2024

GRUBBS, 
GABRIEL  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD 
OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN 
OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. GRUBBS, 
GABRIEL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
TR-2024-
00687

07/18/
2024

HAGEBERG, 
ASHLYNN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HAGEBERG, 
ASHLYNN

PERSON UNDER 21 IN 
POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL IN 
PUBLIC PLACE

Kay
CS-2024-
00404

07/18/
2024

HOUSTON, PAUL  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD 
OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN 
OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. HOUSTON, 
PAUL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CM-2024-
00295

07/18/
2024

JENNINGS, KIMBERLY 
DAWN  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JENNINGS, 
KIMBERLY DAWN

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT 
& BATTERY (MIS)

Kay
TR-2024-
00688

07/18/
2024

KEITH, LUCAS 
DANE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KEITH, 
LUCAS DANE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay
TR-2024-
00689

07/18/
2024

KELLEY, 
GRADEN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KELLEY, 
GRADEN

PERSON UNDER 21 IN 
POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL IN 
PUBLIC PLACE
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
PB-2024-
00058

07/18/2
024

KIVETT, 
KENNETH  Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF KIVETT, KENNETH PROBATE OF WILL

Kay
CF-2024-
00377

07/18/2
024

LILE, 
ASHLEY  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LILE, ASHLEY
DOMESTIC ASSAULT, BATTERY,
OR A&B WITH A DANGEROUS 
WEAPON (FEL)

Kay
PO-2024-
00086

07/18/2
024

LOOPER, DERRICK 
SEAN  Defendant

BROWN, BAYLEE BREANN vs. LOOPER, 
DERRICK SEAN

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay
CS-2024-
00409

07/18/2
024

LVNV FUNDING 
LLC  Plaintiff

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. MINTON, ALAN INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CF-2024-
00374

07/18/2
024

MACKEY, REAGAN 
SUE  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MACKEY, 
REAGAN SUE

BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE (FEL)

Kay
CF-2024-
00375

07/18/2
024

MASON, BRANDON LEE, 
JR  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MASON, 
BRANDON LEE, JR

DOMESTIC ASSAULT, BATTERY,
OR A&B WITH A DANGEROUS 
WEAPON (FEL)

Kay
CS-2024-
00409

07/18/2
024

MINTON, 
ALAN  Defendant

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. MINTON, ALAN INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2024-
00408

07/18/2
024

NUNN, 
HANNAH  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD 
OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN 
OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. NUNN, 
HANNAH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
TR-2024-
00690

07/18/2
024

ODOM, SKYLER 
ALEX  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ODOM, 
SKYLER ALEX

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. 
(TR)

Kay
CS-2024-
00406

07/18/2
024

OLANIRAN, 
OLUDAMOLA  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD 
OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN 
OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. OLANIRAN, 
OLUDAMOLA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
TR-2024-
00691

07/18/2
024

PAMAT, 
MELANIE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PAMAT, 
MELANIE

PERSON UNDER 21 IN 
POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL IN 
PUBLIC PLACE

Kay
TR-2024-
00682

07/18/2
024

PARADEZ, ERIK 
P  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PARADEZ, 
ERIK P

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay
CJ-2024-
00140

07/18/2
024

ROBERT, 
RICHARD  Defendant

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION vs.
ROBERT, RICHARD

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2024-
00407

07/18/2
024

SAID, 
MAGRUA  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD 
OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN 
OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. SAID, 
MAGRUA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
TR-2024-
00692

07/18/2
024

SCHATTE, ERIC 
WILLIAM  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SCHATTE, 
ERIC WILLIAM

SPEEDING 26-30 OVER
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CM-2024-
00297

07/18/
2024

SMITH, MICHAEL ODELL  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SMITH, 
MICHAEL ODELL

DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)

Kay
CS-2024-
00403

07/18/
2024

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE  Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE
vs. BURNHAM, CORBIN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2024-
00404

07/18/
2024

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE  Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE
vs. HOUSTON, PAUL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2024-
00405

07/18/
2024

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE  Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE
vs. GRUBBS, GABRIEL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2024-
00406

07/18/
2024

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE  Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE
vs. OLANIRAN, OLUDAMOLA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2024-
00407

07/18/
2024

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE  Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE
vs. SAID, MAGRUA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2024-
00408

07/18/
2024

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE  Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL 
BOARD OF REGENTS FOR 
NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE
vs. NUNN, HANNAH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
PB-2024-
00059

07/18/
2024

STRUBLE, STEPHEN WAYNE  Plaintiff
IN THE MATTER OF STRUBLE, 
STEPHEN WAYNE

SUMMARY 
ADMINISTRATION

Kay
CM-2024-
00294

07/18/
2024

TONIPS, FRANCIS 
ALLEN  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TONIPS, 
FRANCIS ALLEN

BREAKING AND ENTERING
WITH UNLAWFUL INTENT 
(MISD)

Kay
CF-2024-
00373

07/18/
2024

ULRICH, MAX WAYNE  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ULRICH,
MAX WAYNE

CONSPIRACY, AFC 2 OR 
MORE FELONIES (FEL)

Kay
TR-2024-
00693

07/18/
2024

WEIDMAN, MADDIE 
QUINN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WEIDMAN, MADDIE QUINN

PERSON UNDER 21 IN 
POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL 
IN PUBLIC PLACE

Kay
CF-2024-
00376

07/18/
2024

WHITECOTTON, SAMUEL 
CRAIG  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WHITECOTTON, SAMUEL CRAIG

STALKING (FEL)

Kay
TR-2024-
00694

07/18/
2024

WILLS, CODY LANE  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WILLS, 
CODY LANE

FAIL TO STAY IN SINGLE 
LANE OF TRAFFIC (TR)

Kay
TR-2024-
00683

07/18/
2024

WOOD, TUCKER JAMES  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WOOD, 
TUCKER JAMES

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
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