Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	TR-2024- 00681	07/18/ 2024	ADHIKARI, PRAVAT Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ADHIKARI, PRAVAT	IMPROPER PASSING OF STATIONARY EMERGENCY VEHICLE (TR) - ST GUILTY PLEA
Kay	CM-2024- 00296	07/18/ 2024	BLACKWELL, MICHAEL DEAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BLACKWELL, MICHAEL DEAN	DUI (NPD) (MIS)
Kay	PO-2024- 00086	07/18/ 2024	BROWN, BAYLEE BREANN Plaintiff	BROWN, BAYLEE BREANN vs. LOOPER, DERRICK SEAN	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay	CS-2024- 00403	07/18/ 2024	BURNHAM, CORBIN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. BURNHAM, CORBIN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	TR-2024- 00684	07/18/ 2024	COLLINGSWORTH, GARCY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. COLLINGSWORTH, GARCY	PERSON UNDER 21 IN POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL IN PUBLIC PLACE
Kay	TR-2024- 00685	07/18/ 2024	COLQUHOUN, DELANEY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. COLQUHOUN, DELANEY	PERSON UNDER 21 IN POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL IN PUBLIC PLACE
Kay	CJ-2024- 00140	07/18/ 2024	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION Plaintiff	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION vs. ROBERT, RICHARD	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	TR-2024- 00686	07/18/ 2024	ELLIOTT, JONATHAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ELLIOTT, JONATHAN	PERSON UNDER 21 IN POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL IN PUBLIC PLACE
Kay	CF-2024- 00372	07/18/ 2024	FREDRICK, SHANE LYLE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FREDRICK, SHANE LYLE	CONSPIRACY (FEL)
Kay	CS-2024- 00405	07/18/ 2024	GRUBBS, GABRIEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. GRUBBS, GABRIEL	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	TR-2024- 00687	07/18/ 2024	HAGEBERG, ASHLYNN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HAGEBERG, ASHLYNN	PERSON UNDER 21 IN POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL IN PUBLIC PLACE
Kay	CS-2024- 00404	07/18/ 2024	HOUSTON, PAUL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. HOUSTON, PAUL	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CM-2024- 00295	07/18/ 2024	JENNINGS, KIMBERLY DAWN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JENNINGS, KIMBERLY DAWN	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay	TR-2024- 00688	07/18/ 2024	KEITH, LUCAS DANE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KEITH, LUCAS DANE	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 00689	07/18/ 2024	KELLEY, GRADEN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KELLEY, GRADEN	PERSON UNDER 21 IN POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL IN PUBLIC PLACE

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	PB-2024- 00058	07/18/2 024	KIVETT, KENNETH Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF KIVETT, KENNETH	PROBATE OF WILL
Kay	CF-2024- 00377	07/18/2 024	LILE, ASHLEY Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LILE, ASHLEY	DOMESTIC ASSAULT, BATTERY, OR A&B WITH A DANGEROUS WEAPON (FEL)
Kay	PO-2024- 00086	07/18/2 024	LOOPER, DERRICK SEAN Defendant	BROWN, BAYLEE BREANN vs. LOOPER, DERRICK SEAN	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay	CS-2024- 00409	07/18/2 024	LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. MINTON, ALAN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CF-2024- 00374	07/18/2 024	MACKEY, REAGAN SUE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MACKEY, REAGAN SUE	BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE (FEL)
Kay	CF-2024- 00375	07/18/2 024	MASON, BRANDON LEE, JR Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MASON, BRANDON LEE, JR	DOMESTIC ASSAULT, BATTERY, OR A&B WITH A DANGEROUS WEAPON (FEL)
Kay	CS-2024- 00409	07/18/2 024	MINTON, ALAN Defendant	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. MINTON, ALAN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2024- 00408	07/18/2 024	NUNN, HANNAH Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. NUNN, HANNAH	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	TR-2024- 00690	07/18/2 024	ODOM, SKYLER ALEX Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ODOM, SKYLER ALEX	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay	CS-2024- 00406	07/18/2 024	OLANIRAN, OLUDAMOLA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. OLANIRAN, OLUDAMOLA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	TR-2024- 00691	07/18/2 024	PAMAT, MELANIE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PAMAT, MELANIE	PERSON UNDER 21 IN POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL IN PUBLIC PLACE
Kay	TR-2024- 00682	07/18/2 024	PARADEZ, ERIK P Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PARADEZ, ERIK P	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay	CJ-2024- 00140	07/18/2 024	ROBERT, RICHARD Defendant	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION vs. ROBERT, RICHARD	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2024- 00407	07/18/2 024	SAID, MAGRUA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. SAID, MAGRUA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	TR-2024- 00692	07/18/2 024	SCHATTE, ERIC WILLIAM Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SCHATTE, ERIC WILLIAM	SPEEDING 26-30 OVER

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CM-2024- 00297	07/18/ 2024	SMITH, MICHAEL ODELL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SMITH, MICHAEL ODELL	DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)
Kay	CS-2024- 00403	07/18/ 2024	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. BURNHAM, CORBIN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2024- 00404	07/18/ 2024	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. HOUSTON, PAUL	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2024- 00405	07/18/ 2024	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. GRUBBS, GABRIEL	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2024- 00406	07/18/ 2024	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. OLANIRAN, OLUDAMOLA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2024- 00407	07/18/ 2024	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. SAID, MAGRUA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2024- 00408	07/18/ 2024	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL BOARD OF REGENTS FOR NORTHERN OKLAHOMA COLLEGE vs. NUNN, HANNAH	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	PB-2024- 00059	07/18/ 2024	STRUBLE, STEPHEN WAYNE Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF STRUBLE, STEPHEN WAYNE	SUMMARY ADMINISTRATION
Kay	CM-2024- 00294	0	TONIPS, FRANCIS ALLEN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TONIPS, FRANCIS ALLEN	BREAKING AND ENTERING WITH UNLAWFUL INTENT (MISD)
Kay	CF-2024- 00373	07/18/ 2024	ULRICH, MAX WAYNE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ULRICH, MAX WAYNE	CONSPIRACY, AFC 2 OR MORE FELONIES (FEL)
Kay	TR-2024- 00693	07/18/ 2024	WEIDMAN, MADDIE QUINN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WEIDMAN, MADDIE QUINN	PERSON UNDER 21 IN POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL IN PUBLIC PLACE
Kay	CF-2024- 00376	07/18/ 2024	WHITECOTTON, SAMUEL CRAIG Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WHITECOTTON, SAMUEL CRAIG	STALKING (FEL)
Kay	TR-2024- 00694	07/18/ 2024	WILLS, CODY LANE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WILLS, CODY LANE	FAIL TO STAY IN SINGLE LANE OF TRAFFIC (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 00683	07/18/ 2024	WOOD, TUCKER JAMES Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WOOD, TUCKER JAMES	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)